T — D ——

e Per Hour

D= Instructor Rating
MITCHINSON
Cost Breakdown
Estimated Hours Rat

*Commercial Pilot License (aeroplane) is required prior to beginning this course.
Instructor Rating Course (CPL Required) *cessna172

Ground School Bundle (Includes Kit & Tuition)
Fees (written exam, flight test, licensing,)

26.1 Dual - Flight Training
1.3 Dual - Flight Training (Night - incl. premium)
2.6 Dual hours simulator
35 Dual - Ground Training
3 Solo - Flight Training (time building and practice)

TOTAL Estimated Cost

$284.00
$294.00
$170.00

$85.00
$199.00

Cost

$271.00
$1,010.00
$7,412.40
$382.20
$442.00
$2,975.00
$597.00

$13,089.60

*Flight Times are estimates based on an average student completing the course on a full-time basis (minimum 4 flights a week) - actual completion times may
vary. *Prices do not include any fees associated with a medical certificate. *English Proficiency Test fee is: $130.00 (if required). *Effective September 2022. *Prices

do not include taxes and are subject to change without notice.

Hangar #8 - 2620 Thayer Avenue
Saskatoon, SK S7L 651
Email: info@flymitchinson.com Website: www.flymitchinson.com



