

Instructor Rating Cost Breakdown

Estimated Hours Rate Per Hour Cost

*Commercial Pilot License (aeroplane) is required prior to beginning this course.

Instructor Rating Course (CPL Required) *Cessna172

	Ground School Bundle (Includes Kit & Tuition)		\$271.00
	Fees (written exam, flight test, licensing,)		\$1,010.00
26.1	Dual - Flight Training	\$284.00	\$7,412.40
1.3	Dual - Flight Training (Night - incl. premium)	\$294.00	\$382.20
2.6	Dual hours simulator	\$170.00	\$442.00
35	Dual - Ground Training	\$85.00	\$2,975.00
3	Solo - Flight Training (time building and practice)	\$199.00	\$597.00

TOTAL Estimated Cost

\$13,089.60

Hangar #8 - 2620 Thayer Avenue Saskatoon, SK S7L 6S1

Email: info@flymitchinson.com Website: www.flymitchinson.com

^{*}Flight Times are estimates based on an average student completing the course on a full-time basis (minimum 4 flights a week) - actual completion times may vary. *Prices do not include any fees associated with a medical certificate. *English Proficiency Test fee is: \$130.00 (if required). *Effective September 2022. *Prices do not include taxes and are subject to change without notice.